
DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHBM 3 3693037 BIO PHYSICS 11-05-2019 A/N T36(4)

BTHBM 4 3694075 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(4)

BTHBM 4 3694076 PHYSIOLOGY 13-05-2019 F/N T45(4)

BTHBM 5 3695234 SYSTEM DESIGN USING INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 25-04-2019 A/N T52(4)

BTHBM 5 3695235 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 03-05-2019 A/N T53(4)

BTHBM 5 3695236 BIO-SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 07-05-2019 A/N T54(4)

BTHBM 5 3695237 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEMS 14-05-2019 A/N T55(4)

BTHBM 5 3705334 BIOINFORMATICS 17-05-2019 A/N E5H(7)

BTHBM 6 3696274 MODERN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 26-04-2019 F/N T61(4)

BTHBM 6 3656265 MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS 22-05-2019 F/N T62(4)

BTHBM 6 3696275 ANALYTIC AND DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENTS 04-05-2019 F/N T63(4)

BTHBM 6 3696276 THERAPEUTIC EQUIPMENTS 15-05-2019 F/N T64(4)

BTHBM 6 3495120 FUZZY LOGIC & ITS APPLICATION 18-05-2019 F/N E6C(7)

BTHBM 7 3697304 MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES 20-05-2019 A/N T72(4)

BTHBM 7 3697305 COMPUTER NETWORKS 06-05-2019 A/N T73(4)

BTHBM 7 3495120 FUZZY LOGIC AND ITS APPLICATIONS 18-05-2019 F/N E7C(7)

BTHBM 7 3495122 MODELING OF PHYSIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS 09-05-2019 A/N E7G(7)

BTHBM 8 3698323 BIOMEDICAL LASER INSTRUMENTATION 25-04-2019 F/N T81(4)

BTHBM 8 3698324 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 F/N T82(4)

BTHBM 8 3495123 CELL BIOLOGY AND TISSUE ENGINEERING 03-05-2019 F/N E8I(7)

BTHBM 8 3495124 HOSPITAL ENGINEERING 07-05-2019 F/N E8J(7)

BTHCE 7 3465096

PETROLEUM REFINING & PETROCHEMICAL 

TECHNOLOGY 09-05-2019 A/N E7A(7)

BTHCE 8 3668320

POLLUTION CONTROL AND SAFETY IN PROCESS 

INDUSTRIES 14-05-2019 F/N T82(4)

BTHCE 8 3465101 CHEMICAL PROCESS OPTIMIZATION 03-05-2019 F/N E8H(7)

BTHCE 8 4468204

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT & 

CLEANTECHNOLOGY 17-05-2019 F/N E8G(7)

BTHEI 4 3654066

FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 

MACHINERY 20-05-2019 F/N T45(4)

BTHEI 5 3655185 ANALOG AND DIGITAL INSTRUMENTATIONS 14-05-2019 A/N T53(4)

BTHEI 5 3705347 INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 21-05-2019 A/N E5U(4)

BTHEI 6 3656265 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 22-05-2019 F/N T62(4)

BTHEI 6 4656180 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 11-05-2019 F/N EI74

BTHEI 7 3657298 MICROCONTROLLERS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 16-05-2019 A/N E7R(7)

BTHEI 7 3455085 MICROPROCESSOR BASED SYSTEM DESIGN 20-05-2019 A/N E7E(7)

BTHEI 7 3455082 VLSI SYSTEM 09-05-2019 A/N E7B(7)

BTHEI 7 5455026 TELEMETRY AND TELECONTROL 17-05-2019 A/N E7C(7)

BTHEI 8 3658317 MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 25-04-2019 F/N T81(4)

BTHEI 8 3658318 DATA ACQUISITION AND COMMUNICATION 17-05-2019 F/N T82(4)

BTHIC 4 3654066

FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 

MACHINERY 20-05-2019 F/N T45(4)
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DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHIC 5 3655185 ANALOG AND DIGITAL INSTRUMENTATIONS 14-05-2019 A/N T53(4)

BTHIC 5 5455026 TELEMETRY AND TELECONTROL 17-05-2019 A/N E5N(7)/E5I(7)

BTHEI 6 3656265 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICRO CONTROLLERS 22-05-2019 F/N T62(4)

BTHIC 7 3687302 ELECTRIC DRIVERS AND CONTROL 09-05-2019 A/N T72(4)

BTHIC 8 3658317 MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 25-04-2019 F/N T81(4)

BTHIC 8 3658318 DATA ACQUISITION AND COMMUNICATION 17-05-2019 F/N E8M(7)

BTHMC 4 3614041 MECHANICS OF MACHINES-I 20-05-2019 F/N T42(4)

BTHMC 4 3614045

APPLICATIONS OF MICROPROCESSORS IN 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 13-05-2019 F/N T46(4)

BTHMC 5 3415126 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS 10-05-2019 A/N E5O(7)

BTHMC 5 3705342 TRANSDUCERS & INSTRUMENTATION 28-05-2019 F/N E5K(7)

BTHMC 7 3617283 QUANTITATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 25-05-2019 A/N T72(4)

BTHMC 7 5416098 THEORY OF MATEL CUTTING 22-05-2019 F/N E7S(7)

BTHMC 7 4418162 DIRECT ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEM 17-05-2019 F/N E7A(7)

BTHMC 8 3415023 ADVANCED MOULDING TECHNIQUES 07-05-2019 F/N E8H(7)

BTHMC 8 3415021 DRIVES AND CONTROLES 21-05-2019 F/N E8F(7)

BTHEE 5 3645159 MATHEMATICS - V 25-04-2019 A/N T51(4)

BTHEE 5 3705327 COMMUNICATION ENGG. 27-05-2019 A/N E5E(4)

BTHEE 5 3445069 NETWORK ANALYSIS & SYSNTHESIS 17-05-2019 A/N E5H(7)

BTHEE 5 3445076 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 18-05-2019 F/N E5O(7)

BTHEE 6 3705328 COMPUTER NETWORKS 15-05-2019 F/N E6V(7)

BTHEE 6 3445076 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 18-05-2019 F/N E6O(7)

BTHEE 6 5447168 DIGITAL LOGIC WITH VHDL DESIGN 25-05-2019 A/N E6M(7)

BTHEE 6 3445077 PERSONEL COMPUTER SYSTEM 16-05-2019 A/N E6P(7)

BTHEE 7 3647294 ELECTRICAL SAFETY & QUALITY MANAGEMENT 13-05-2019 A/N T73(4)

BTHEE 7 3445070 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 09-05-2019 A/N E7I(7)

BTHEE 7 3445071 ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION 20-05-2019 A/N E7J(7)

BTHEE 7 3445077 PERSONEL COMPUTER SYSTEM 16-05-2019 A/N E6P(7)

BTHEE 8 3705342 TRANSDUCERS & INSTRUMENTATION 28-05-2019 F/N E5O(7)

BTHEE 8 3445076 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 18-05-2019 F/N E8O(7)

BTHEE 8 3445073 SOLID STATE RELAYS 21-05-2019 F/N E8L(7)

BTHEE 8 3445078 POWER SYSTEM STABILITY 17-05-2019 F/N E8Q(7)

BTHEE 8 5447172 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEM 29-04-2019 F/N E8K(7)

BTHEE 8 3445075 MICROCONTROLLERS & APPLICATIONS 17-05-2019 F/N E8N(7)

BTHCS 5 3635130 SYSTEM SOFTWARE 03-05-2019 A/N T52(4)

BTHCS 5 3635131 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 17-05-2019 A/N T53(4)

BTHCS 5 3705327 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 27-05-2019 A/N E6E(4)

BTHCS 6 3435040 INTERNET PROGRAMMING 15-05-2019 F/N E6B(7)

BTHCS 6 3705340 INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT 18-05-2019 F/N E6L(4)

BTHCS 6 3705345 INTRODUCTION TO NANO TECHNOLOGY 22-05-2019 F/N E6S(4)

BTHCS 7 3435050 INFORMATION SECURITY 16-05-2019 A/N E7L(7)

BTHCS 7 3637291 INTERNET TECHNOLOGY & WEB DESIGN 20-05-2019 A/N T73(4)

BTHCS 8 3435054 IMAGE PROCESSING 14-05-2019 F/N E8P(7)

BTHCS 8 3435060 MOBILE COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 15-05-2019 F/N E8V(7)

BTHCS 8 5436103 LANGUAGE TECHNOLOGIES 10-05-2019 F/N E8T(7)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCV 5 3705331 INTRODUCTION TO  SOFT COMPUTING 17-05-2019 A/N E6I(4)

BTHCV 6 3705333 IT FOR ENGINEERS 18-05-2019 F/N E6O(4)

BTHCV 6 3705341 INDUSTRIAL CONTROL SYSTEM 15-05-2019 F/N E6M(4)

BTHCV 6 3705347 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS OF METHODS 21-05-2019 A/N E6U(4)

BTHCV 6 4406005 ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING 22-05-2019 F/N E6Z(7)

BTHCV 6 4407066

MATRIX METHODS OF STRUCTURAL 

ANALYSIS/ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 09-05-2019 A/N E6B(7)

BTHCV 8 3405002 ADVANCED REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN 07-05-2019 F/N E88(7)

BTHCV 8 3405010

FAILURE ANALYSIS, MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR 

OF STRUCTURES 03-05-2019 F/N E8M(7)

BTHCV 8 3405011 ADVANCED STEEL DESIGN 07-05-2019 F/N E8N(7)

BTHCV 8 3608305 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(4)

BTHCV 8 3608306 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 29-04-2019 F/N T82(4)

BTHCV 8 4408146 GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 14-05-2019 F/N E8P(7)

BTHCV 8 4408149 EARTH RETAINING STRUCTURES 17-05-2019 F/N E8T(7)

BTHEC 3 3623013 C++ and Object Oriented Programming 04-05-2019 A/N T33(4)

BTHEC 3 3623016 Engineering Electromagnetics  15-05-2019 A/N T36(4)

BTHEC 5 3705329 RDBMS 21-05-2019 A/N E6G(4)

BTHEC 5 3705332 Industrial Electronics 10-05-2019 A/N E6J(4)

BTHEC 6 3626255 ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES & WAVEGUIDES 22-05-2019 A/N T64(4)

BTHEC 6 3705330 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 15-05-2019 F/N E6H(4)

BTHEC 6 5427147 MICROWAVE INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN 22-05-2019 F/N E6C(7)

BTHEC 7 3627288 ANTENNAS & WAVE PROPAGATION 06-05-2019 A/N T73(4)

BTHEC 8 3628310 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(4)

BTHEC 8 4428172 OPTO-ELECTRONICS 07-05-2019 F/N E8J(7)

BTHIT 3 3673035

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY 04-05-2019 A/N T33(4)

BTHIT 3 3673036 BUSINESS PROCESS 08-05-2019 A/N T36(4)

BTHIT 4 3674074 FORMAL LANGUAGES & COMPILERS 16-05-2019 F/N T46(4)

BTHIT 5 3475112 KNOWLEDGE BASED SYSTEM 14-05-2019 A/N E5P(7)

BTHIT 5 3635131 VISUAL PROGRAMMING 17-05-2019 A/N T53(4)

BTHIT 5 3705327 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 27-05-2019 A/N E6E(4)

BTHIT 5 4477119

MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS & NUMERICAL 

METHODS 10-05-2019 A/N EH71

BTHIT 6 3435060 MOBILE COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 15-05-2019 F/N E8V(7)

BTHIT 6 3705340 INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION ABATEMENT 18-05-2019 F/N E6L(4)

BTHIT 7 3435046

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT & HUMAN RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT 09-05-2019 A/N E7B(7)

BTHIT 7 3435050 INFORMATION SECURITY 16-05-2019 A/N E7L(7)

BTHIT 7 3435055 NEWORK ADMINISTRATION MANAGEMENT 20-05-2019 A/N E8Q(7)

BTHIT 7 3435060 MOBILE COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 15-05-2019 F/N E7I(7)

BTHIT 7 3475108 TELECOMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 06-05-2019 A/N E7G(7)

BTHIT 8 3475116 SOFTWARE QUALITY MANAGEMENT 03-05-2019 A/N E6W(7)

BTHIT 8 3435055

NETWORK ADMINISTRATION AND 

MANAGEMENT 20-05-2019 A/N E8Q(7)

BTHIT 8 3435060 MOBILE COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 15-05-2019 F/N E8V(7)

BTHIT 8 3475115 WEB ADVERTISING MARKETING 03-05-2019 F/N E8U(7)

BTHIT 8 5477188 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS & STRATEGIES 27-05-2019 F/N E8C(7)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHBM 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHBM 3 4653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHBM 3 5663045 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHBM 3 4653040 ELECTRON DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 08-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHBM 3 4653041 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGICAL DESIGN 18-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHBM 3 4653042 C++ AND DATA STRUCTURES 15-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHBM 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHBM 4 4654082 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHBM 4 4694099 MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION - I 06-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHBM 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHBM 4 5693061 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 11-05-2019 A/N T43(5)

BTHBM 4 4694098 DYNAMICS OF BIOFLUIDS 20-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHBM 5 4655131 CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHBM 5 4695149 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 03-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHBM 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHBM 5 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T53(5)

BTHBM 5 4695150 BIOMECHANICS 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHBM 5 4695151 MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION - II 17-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHBM 6 4696190 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS IN MEDICINE 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHBM 6 5697233 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 02-05-2019 A/N T64(5)

BTHBM 6 4696191

PRINCIPLES OF DIAGNOSTIC & THERAPEUTIC 

EQUIPMENTS 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHBM 6 4696192 MEDICAL INFORMATICS & EXPERT SYSTEMS 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHBM 6 4696194 BIOMEDICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 11-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHBM 6 4496053 TRANSPORTATION IN LIVING SYSTEMS 15-05-2019 F/N BME63

BTHBM 7 4697221 PRINCIPLES OF RADIOLOGICAL EQUIPMENTS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHBM 7 4697222 BIO MATERIALS 20-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHBM 7 5698244 HOSPITAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 14-05-2019 F/N T73(5)

BTHBM 7 4497138 HOSPITAL ENGINEERING & INFORMATION SYSTEMS 13-05-2019 A/N BME73

BTHBM 7 5495058 ELEMENTS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 14-05-2019 A/N BME77

BTHBM 8 4658236 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 25-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHBM 8 4698248 ADVANCED BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 29-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHBM 8 4698250 BIO TELEMETRY 03-05-2019 F/N T83(5)

BTHBM 8 5497203 TISSUE ENGINEERING 10-05-2019 F/N BME86

BTHBM 8 4498223 NANOTECHNOLOGY IN MEDICINE 07-05-2019 F/N BME81

BTHCE 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHCE 3 5663044 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHCE 3 5663045 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHCE 3 4663046 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHCE 3 4663047 PROCESS CALCULATIONS 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHCE 3 4663048 MOMENTUM TRANSFER 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHCE 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHCE 4 5664095 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHCE 4 4664088 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHCE 4 5664097 PROCESS HEAT TRANSFER 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHCE 4 4664090 MASS TRANSFER I 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHCE 4 4664091 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)
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DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCE 5 4665136 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHCE 5 5665146 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 29-04-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHCE 5 5665147 CHEMICAL PROCESS INDUSTRIES 03-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHCE 5 5665148 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICE 07-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHCE 5 5665149 ENERGY TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 10-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHCE 5 4665137 MASS TRANSFER II 17-05-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHCE 6 4666181 NUMERICAL METHODS & SPECIAL FUNCTIONS 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHCE 6 5666191 MASS TRANSFER - III 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHCE 6 5666192 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING II 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHCE 6 5666193 PROCESS DESIGN OF CHEMICAL EQUIPMENTS 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHCE 6 4466039 BIO CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N CHE62

BTHCE 6 5465037 PETROLEUM REFINERY ENGINEERING 15-05-2019 F/N CHE61

BTHCE 7 5667223 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHCE 7 5667225 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHCE 7 4667213 MECHANICAL DESIGN OF CHEMICAL EQUIPMENTS 09-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHCE 7 5465029 PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N CHE72

BTHCE 7 4467118 INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 16-05-2019 A/N CHE75

BTHCE 8 5668241 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHCE 8 5667226 POLLUTION CONTROL IN PROCESS INDUSTRIES 03-05-2019 F/N T74

BTHCE 8 5465041 NEW SEPARATION TECHNIQUES 10-05-2019 F/N CHE84

BTHCE 8 4468206 OPTIMIZATION OF CHEMICAL PROCESSES 07-05-2019 F/N CHE85

BTHCE 8 5667224 PROCESS ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 20-05-2019 A/N T82(5)

BTHCE 8 4468204

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT & 

CLEANTECHNOLOGY 17-05-2019 F/N CHE83

BTHEI 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHEI 3 4653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHEI 3 5653043 FLUID MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHEI 3 4653040 ELECTRON DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 08-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHEI 3 4653041 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGICAL DESIGN 18-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHEI 3 4653042 C++ AND DATA STRUCTURES 15-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHEI 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHEI 4 4654082 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHEI 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHEI 4 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHEI 4 5654094 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHEI 4 5653041 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 11-05-2019 A/N T44(5)

BTHEI 5 5655140 NUMERICAL METHODS 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHEI 5 4655131 CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHEI 5 5655142 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - I 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHEI 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHEI 5 4655134 MODERN MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHEI 5 5455024 PROCESS ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES 14-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHEI 6 4656176 PROCESS CONTROL 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHEI 6 4656179 SYSTEM DESIGN USING MICROCONTROLLERS 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHEI 6 4656180 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 11-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHEI 6 5656186 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - II 28-05-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHEI 6 4456037 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 18-05-2019 F/N EI65

BTHEI 6 5495060 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 F/N T63

BTHEI 7 4657209 COMPUTER CONTROL OF PROCESS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHEI 7 4657210 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHEI 7 5457182 POWER PLANT INSTRUMENTATION 25-05-2019 A/N EI74

BTHEI 7 5458231 FIBER OPTICS & LASER INSTRUMENTATION 03-05-2019 F/N EI78

BTHEI 7 5658240 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 21-05-2019 F/N T73(5)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHEI 8 4658236 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHEI 8 5458230 DESIGN OF PROCESS CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS 07-05-2019 F/N EI82

BTHEI 8 4458197 FUZZY LOGIC & NEURAL NETWORKS 10-05-2019 F/N EI83

BTHEI 8 4658237 PLC & DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHEI 8 5496132 VLSI DESIGN 14-05-2019 F/N T83(5)

BTHEI 8 5457181 ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION 17-05-2019 F/N EI81

BTHIC 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHIC 3 4653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHIC 3 5653043 FLUID MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHIC 3 4653040 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 08-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHIC 3 4653041 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGICAL DESIGN 18-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHIC 3 4653042 C++ AND DATA STRUCTURES 15-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHIC 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHIC 4 4654082 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHIC 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHIC 4 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHIC 4 5654094 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHIC 4 5653041 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 11-05-2019 A/N T4495)

BTHIC 5 5655140 NUMERICAL METHODS 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHIC 5 4655131 CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHIC 5 5655142 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - I 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHIC 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHIC 5 4655134 MODERN ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHIC 5 5685159 ELECTRIC DRIVES & CONTROL 14-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHIC 6 4656176 PROCESS CONTROL 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHIC 6 5686200 ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 04-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHIC 6 4656179 SYSTEM DESIGN USING MICROCONTROLLERS 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHIC 6 5656186 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - II 28-05-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHIC 6 4456037 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 18-05-2019 F/N EI65

BTHIC 6 5495060 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 F/N T63

BTHIC 7 4657209 COMPUTER CONTROL OF PROCESS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHIC 7 4657210 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHIC 7 5658240 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 21-05-2019 F/N T73(5)

BTHIC 7 4457110 INSTRUMENTATION BUSES AND DATA NETWORKS 16-05-2019 A/N EI75

BTHIC 7 5458231 FIBER OPTICS & LASER INSTRUMENTATION 03-05-2019 F/N EI78

BTHIC 7 5458233

INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL IN PETROCHEMICAL 

INDUSTRIES 20-05-2019 A/N EI73

BTHIC 8 4658236 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHIC 8 5458230 DESIGN OF PROCESS CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS 07-05-2019 F/N EI82

BTHIC 8 4458197 FUZZY LOGIC & NEURAL NETWORKS 10-05-2019 F/N EI83

BTHIC 8 4658237 PLC & DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHIC 8 5457182 POWER PLANT INSTRUMENTATION 25-05-2019 A/N T83(5)

BTHMC 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHMC 3 5614070 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 02-05-2019 F/N T35(5)

BTHMC 3 5613019 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHMC 3 4613020 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHMC 3 4613021 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHMC 3 5613022 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 11-05-2019 A/N T36(5)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHMC 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHMC 4 4614061 FLUID MACHINERY 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHMC 4 4614062 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHMC 4 5614073 MACHINE DRAWING 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHMC 4 4614064 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHMC 4 4614060 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY 20-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHMC 5 5615120 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHMC 5 5615121 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 29-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHMC 5 4615108 METROLOGY AND QUALITY CONTROL 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHMC 5 4615109

THERMAL ENGINEERING(IC ENGINES, GAS DYNAMICS 

AND PROPULSION) 07-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHMC 5 4615110 MANUFACTURING PROCESS - II 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHMC 5 4615111 CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING 17-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHMC 6 5616168 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHMC 6 5616169 DESIGN OF TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHMC 6 4616159 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHMC 6 4616160 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHMC 6 4616161 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 11-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHMC 6 5415004 INDUSTRIAL CASTING TECHNOLOGY 15-05-2019 F/N EB61

BTHMC 6 4416009 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 18-05-2019 F/N EB62

BTHMC 6 4416012 IT APPLICATIONS IN MANUFACTURING 18-05-2019 F/N EB65

BTHMC 6 5416094 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 15-05-2019 F/N EB64

BTHMC 6 5416098 THEORY OF METAL CUTTING 22-05-2019 F/N EB66

BTHMC 7 4617198 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHMC 7 4617199 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHMC 7 4617200 REFRIGERATION AIR CONDITIONINGAND CRYOGENICS 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHMC 7 4417079 ADVANCED WELDING TECHNIQUES 09-05-2019 A/N EB712

BTHMC 7 5417137 METAL FORMING PROCESSES 09-05-2019 A/N EB74

BTHMC 7 4417078 RENEWABLE ENERGY 13-05-2019 A/N EB711

BTHMC 7 4417068 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 16-05-2019 A/N EB71

BTHMC 7 4417072 NUCLEAR POWER ENGINEERING 20-05-2019 A/N EB75

BTHMC 7 5417136 INTEGRATED MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 13-05-2019 A/N EB73

BTHMC 7 5416096 MECHATRONICS 20-05-2019 A/N EB710

BTHMC 8 4618226 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHMC 8 4618227 MAINTENANCE & SAFETY ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHMC 8 4618228 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 03-05-2019 F/N T83(5)

BTHMC 8 4418163 FLUID POWER AUTOMATION 07-05-2019 F/N EB84

BTHMC 8 4418161 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 10-05-2019 F/N EB82

BTHMC 8 4418168 SOLAR POWER ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 F/N EB89

BTHMC 8 4418160 AUTOMATIVE FUELS , POLLUTION & CONTROL" 17-05-2019 F/N EB81

BTHMC 8 4418162 DIRECT ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 17-05-2019 F/N EB83

BTHEE 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHEE 3 4643034 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHEE 3 4643035 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - I 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHEE 3 4643036 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHEE 3 4643037 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHEE 3 5643038 FLUID AND THERMAL MACHINES 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHEE 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHEE 4 5644085 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHEE 4 4644078 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHEE 4 4644079 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEM 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHEE 4 4644080 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHEE 4 4644081 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHEE 5 4645124 MATHEMATICS - V 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHEE 5 4645125 ANALOG AND DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 29-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHEE 5 5645137 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHEE 5 5645138 POWER ELECTRONICS 07-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHEE 5 5645139 MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHEE 5 4645129 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHEE 6 4646170 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHEE 6 4646171 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHEE 6 4646172 MICROPROCESSORS & APPLICATIONS 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHEE 6 4646173 ELECTRICAL MACHINE DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHEE 6 4646174 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 11-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHEE 6 4646175 ENERGY ENGINEERING 22-05-2019 F/N T66(5)

BTHEE 7 4447102 HIGH POWER SOLID STATE SYSTEMS 09-05-2019 A/N EE77

BTHEE 7 4647207 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHEE 7 5647219 SOLID STATE DRIVES 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHEE 7 4447104 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N EE79

BTHEE 7 4447105 POWER SYSTEM ECONOMICS 20-05-2019 A/N EE710

BTHEE 7 5447169 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 F/N EE78

BTHEE 7 4447101 FUZZY AND NEURAL SYSTEMS 25-05-2019 A/N EE76

BTHEE 8 4648235 PROTECTION & SWITCHGEAR 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHEE 8 5445022 BIO-MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 28-05-2019 F/N EE82

BTHEE 8 5647220 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL 06-05-2019 A/N T81(5)

BTHEE 8 4448187 COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATIONNETWORKS 17-05-2019 F/N EE83

BTHEE 8 4448190 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 28-05-2019 F/N EE86

BTHEE 8 4448188 DESIGN & LAYOUT OF POWERAPPARATUS & SYSTEMS 14-05-2019 F/N EE84

BTHEE 8 4448193 POWER SYSTEM RESTRUCTURING & DEREGULATION 21-05-2019 F/N EE89

BTHEE 8 4448194 SPECIAL ELECTRIC MACHINES 03-05-2019 F/N EE810

BTHEE 8 5447174 HVDC TRANSMISSION 07-05-2019 F/N EE88

BTHEE 8 5445023 FACTS CONTROLLERS 17-05-2019 F/N EE87

BTHCS 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHCS 3 4633029 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHCS 3 4633030 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHCS 3 4633031 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHCS 3 4633032 DATA STRUCTURES 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHCS 3 4633033 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING AND LANGUAGES 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHCS 4 4634071 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND GRAPH THEORY 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHCS 4 4634072 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHCS 4 4634075 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHCS 4 4634076 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHCS 4 5634081 AUTOMATA LANGUAGES & COMPUTATIONS 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHCS 4 5634082 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHCS 5 4635118 OPERATING SYSTEMS 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHCS 5 4635120 COMPUTER NETWORKS 29-04-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHCS 5 4635122 GRAPHICS AND IMAGE PROCESING 28-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHCS 5 4635123 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 07-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHCS 5 5635133 LANGUAGE TRANSLATORS 14-05-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHCS 5 5637217 PLATFORM TECHNOLOGY 27-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHCS 6 4436021 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 18-05-2019 F/N ED61

BTHCS 6 4436022 NETWORK DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT 11-05-2019 F/N ED62

BTHCS 6 4436025 INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING TECHNIQUES 11-05-2019 F/N ED65

BTHCS 6 4436029 ADVANCED DATABASES 11-05-2019 F/N ED69

BTHCS 6 4436030 RESOURCE MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES 22-05-2019 F/N ED610

BTHCS 6 4436032 JAVA SCRIPT 15-05-2019 F/N ED612

BTHCS 6 4636166 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHCS 6 4636167 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHCS 6 4636168 WEB TECHNOLOGY 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHCS 6 4636169 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKS 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHCS 6 5436100 E-BUSINESS 22-05-2019 F/N CSE63

BTHCS 6 5436105 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 15-05-2019 F/N ED68



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCS 6 5436108 AGILE METHODOLOIGES 18-05-2019 F/N CSE611

BTHCS 7 4437084 SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE & TESTING 09-05-2019 A/N ED71

BTHCS 7 4437088 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE 09-05-2019 A/N ED75

BTHCS 7 4437089 HIGH SPEED NETWORKS 17-05-2019 F/N ED76

BTHCS 7 4437090 NETWORK PROTOCOLS 20-05-2019 A/N ED77

BTHCS 7 4437091 MODELING AND SIMULATION 13-05-2019 A/N ED78

BTHCS 7 4437093 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 13-05-2019 A/N ED710

BTHCS 7 4437094 RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY 16-05-2019 A/N ED711

BTHCS 7 4637204 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHCS 7 4637205 HARDWARE AND TROUBLESHOOTING 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHCS 7 4637206 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHCS 7 5437158 CLIENT SERVER COMPUTING 16-05-2019 A/N CSE73

BTHCS 7 5437159 REAL TIME COMPUTING AND COMMUNICATION 09-05-2019 A/N ED74

BTHCS 8 4438175 INTELLIGENT INFORMATION RETRIEVAL 17-05-2019 F/N ED81

BTHCS 8 4438179 GRID COMPUTING 10-05-2019 F/N ED85

BTHCS 8 4438180 AGENT TECHNOLOGY 14-05-2019 F/N ED86

BTHCS 8 4438181 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 14-05-2019 F/N ED87

BTHCS 8 4438182 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN USING VHDL 07-05-2019 F/N ED88

BTHCS 8 4476046 SOFT COMPUTING 10-05-2019 F/N ED82

BTHCS 8 4638231 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHCS 8 4638232 HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHCS 8 4638233 INFORMATION SECURITY 03-05-2019 F/N T83(5)

BTHCS 8 5677227 MOBILE COMPUTING 07-05-2019 F/N ED84

BTHCV 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHCV 3 4603014 BUILDING MATERIALS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHCV 3 4603015 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHCV 3 4603016 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-I 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHCV 3 4603017 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHCV 3 4603018 SURVEYING-I 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHCV 4 4604054 MATHEMATICS - IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHCV 4 4604055 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHCV 4 4604056 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHCV 4 4604057 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-II 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHCV 4 4604058 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHCV 4 4604059 SURVEYING-II 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHCV 5 4605100 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHCV 5 4605101 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I 29-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHCV 5 4605102 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING - I 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHCV 5 4605103 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - I 07-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHCV 5 4605104 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING - I 10-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHCV 5 4605105 HYDROLOGY & WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHCV 6 4406001 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES 15-05-2019 F/N EA61

BTHCV 6 4406002 COASTAL ENGINEERING 18-05-2019 F/N EA62

BTHCV 6 4406004 IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE ENGINEERING 18-05-2019 F/N EA64

BTHCV 6 4406007 CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND EQUIPMENT 22-05-2019 F/N EA818

BTHCV 6 4606152 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHCV 6 4606153 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHCV 6 4606154 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHCV 6 4606155 STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHCV 6 4606156 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-II 11-05-2019 F/N T65(5)

BTHCV 6 5406064 INDUSTRIAL WASTE DISPOSAL AND TREATMENT 13-05-2019 A/N CEG03

BTHCV 7 4407057 GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATIONSYSTEM 13-05-2019 A/N EA72

BTHCV 7 4407058 HYDRAULIC STRUCTURES 16-05-2019 A/N EA73

BTHCV 7 4407060 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL DESIGN- RCC 09-05-2019 A/N EA75

BTHCV 7 4407061 FAILURE ANALYSIS AND REHABILITATION OF STRUCTURES 13-05-2019 A/N EA76

BTHCV 7 4407062 BRIDGE ENGINEERING 16-05-2019 A/N EA77

BTHCV 7 4407064 SITE INVESTIGATION METHODS AND PRACTICES 20-05-2019 A/N EA79

BTHCV 7 4407065 HIGHWAY AND AIRPORT PAVEMENT DESIGN 20-05-2019 A/N EA710

BTHCV 7 4407066 MATRIX METHODS OF STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 09-05-2019 A/N EA711



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCV 7 4607195 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHCV 7 4607196 STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHCV 7 4607197 COASTAL & OFFSHORE STRUCTURES 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHCV 7 5406063 COASTAL AND OFFSHORE STRUCTURES 07-05-2019 F/N CEG02

BTHCV 7 5406065 SAFETY PRACTICES IN CONSTRUCTION 28-05-2019 F/N CEG04

BTHCV 7 5406066 CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND EQUIPMENTS 18-05-2019 F/N CEG05

BTHCV 7 5406067 GEOTECHNICAL PROCESSES AND APLLICATIONS 28-05-2019 F/N CEG06

BTHCV 7 5406081

FAILURE ASSESSMENT AND REHABILITATION  

STRUCTURES 22-05-2019 F/N CEG20

BTHCV 8 4408143 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL DESIGN -STEEL 14-05-2019 F/N EA81

BTHCV 8 4408146 GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 14-05-2019 F/N EA84

BTHCV 8 4408151 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 10-05-2019 F/N EA89

BTHCV 8 4408152 DOCK & HARBOUR ENGINEERING 21-05-2019 F/N EA810

BTHCV 8 4408153 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 10-05-2019 F/N EA811

BTHCV 8 4408155 PREFABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES 07-05-2019 F/N EA813

BTHCV 8 4408156 EARTH QUAKE RESISTANT DESIGN OF STRUCTURES 28-05-2019 A/N EA814

BTHCV 8 4408157 STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 07-05-2019 F/N EA815

BTHCV 8 4608224 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHCV 8 4608225 DISASTER MITIGATION AND MANAGEMENT 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHCV 8 5406071 SITE INVESTIGATION METHODS AND PRACTICES 21-05-2019 F/N CEG10

BTHCV 8 5406076 GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N CEG15

BTHCV 8 5406080 AIR AND NOISE POLLUTION 03-05-2019 F/N CEG19

BTHCV 8 5406086

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF PREFABRICATED 

STRUCTURES 03-05-2019 F/N CEG25

BTHEC 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHEC 3 4623024 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHEC 3 4623025 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHEC 3 4623026 ELECTRON DEVICES 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHEC 3 4623027 CIRCUIT THEORY 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHEC 3 4623028 ENGINEERING ELECTROMAGNETICS AND WAVES 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHEC 4 4624065 NUMERICAL METHODS AND TECHNIQUES 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHEC 4 4624066 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - I 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHEC 4 4624067 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHEC 4 4624068 NETWORKS & TRANSMISSION LINES 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHEC 4 4624070 ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 16-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHEC 4 5624078 DIGITAL CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHEC 5 4625113 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - II 03-05-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHEC 5 4625114 SYSTEM DESIGN USING ICS 29-04-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHEC 5 4625115 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 14-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHEC 5 4625116 LINEAR AND DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 07-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHEC 5 4625117 WAVEGUIDES ANTENNAS & WAVE PROPAGATION 10-05-2019 A/N T56(5)

BTHEC 5 5625125 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 25-04-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHEC 6 4426015 SOFT COMPUTING 15-05-2019 F/N EC61

BTHEC 6 4426016 VLSI DESIGN 11-05-2019 F/N EC62

BTHEC 6 4426019 CONSUMER ELECTRONICS 18-05-2019 F/N EC65

BTHEC 6 4626162 INFORMATION THEORY & CODING 30-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHEC 6 4626164 COMPUTER COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS 04-05-2019 F/N T63(5)

BTHEC 6 4626165 MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLER 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHEC 6 5425006 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15-05-2019 F/N EC64

BTHEC 6 5425012 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSORS & APPLICATIONS 22-05-2019 F/N EC63

BTHEC 6 5425013 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 28-05-2019 A/N EC66

BTHEC 6 5626173 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 26-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHEC 7 4427080 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 27-05-2019 A/N EC71

BTHEC 7 4427082 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY 27-05-2019 A/N EC73

BTHEC 7 4427083 SPREAD SPECTRUM COMMUNICATION 16-05-2019 A/N EC74

BTHEC 7 4627201 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHEC 7 4627202 MICROWAVE AND OPTICAL ENGINEERING 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHEC 7 4627203 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHEC 7 5427142 SPECIAL TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 13-05-2019 A/N EC72

BTHEC 8 4428172 OPTO-ELECTRONICS DEVICES 07-05-2019 F/N E5J(7)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHEC 8 4628229 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHEC 8 4628230 TELECOMMUNICATION SWITCHING NETWORKS 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHEC 8 5427145 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 03-05-2019 F/N ECG16

BTHEC 8 5427149 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATION 10-05-2019 F/N ECG20

BTHIT 3 4603013 MATHEMATICS - III 26-04-2019 A/N T31(5)

BTHIT 3 4633029 ELECTRONICS DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 30-04-2019 A/N T32(5)

BTHIT 3 4673049 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 04-05-2019 A/N T33(5)

BTHIT 3 4673050 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 A/N T34(5)

BTHIT 3 4673051 DATA STRUCTURES 11-05-2019 A/N T35(5)

BTHIT 3 4673052 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 15-05-2019 A/N T36(5)

BTHIT 4 4634071 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND GRAPH THEORY 27-04-2019 F/N T41(5)

BTHIT 4 4674092 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING I 02-05-2019 F/N T42(5)

BTHIT 4 4674093 MICROPROCESSORS AND APPLICATIONS 06-05-2019 F/N T43(5)

BTHIT 4 4674094 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 09-05-2019 F/N T44(5)

BTHIT 4 4674096 OBJECT ORIENTED DESIGN AND PROGRAMMING 20-05-2019 F/N T46(5)

BTHIT 4 5675152 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21-05-2019 F/N T45(5)

BTHIT 5 4675142 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - II 14-05-2019 A/N T51(5)

BTHIT 5 4675143 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 25-04-2019 A/N T52(5)

BTHIT 5 4675144 AUTOMATA LANGUAGES AND COMPUTATION 03-05-2019 A/N T53(5)

BTHIT 5 4675145 JAVA & INTERNET PROGRAMMING 21-05-2019 A/N T54(5)

BTHIT 5 4675146 SYSTEM SOFTWARE AND COMPILERS 07-05-2019 A/N T55(5)

BTHIT 5 4675147 INFORMATION CODING TECHNIQUES 14-05-2019 F/N T56(5)

BTHIT 6 4476043 BIOINFORMATICS 22-05-2019 F/N EH61

BTHIT 6 4476044 PARALLEL COMPUTING 18-05-2019 F/N EH62

BTHIT 6 4476045 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 22-05-2019 F/N EH63

BTHIT 6 4476049 E-BUSINESS 18-05-2019 F/N EH67

BTHIT 6 4476050 SOFTWARE TESTING 15-05-2019 F/N EH68

BTHIT 6 4676185 INFORMATION SECURITY 26-04-2019 F/N T61(5)

BTHIT 6 4676186 INTELLIGENT COMPUTING 30-04-2019 F/N T62(5)

BTHIT 6 4676188 COMPUTER NETWORKS 08-05-2019 F/N T64(5)

BTHIT 6 5475047 COMPUTER HARDWARE AND TROUBLE SHOOTING 28-05-2019 A/N EH66

BTHIT 6 5675153 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 A/N T63(5)

BTHIT 7 4477120 BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT 09-05-2019 A/N EH72

BTHIT 7 4477122 WEB TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N EH74

BTHIT 7 4477123 MOBILE COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 27-05-2019 A/N EH75

BTHIT 7 4477125 SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE 20-05-2019 A/N EH77

BTHIT 7 4677215 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEMS 27-04-2019 A/N T71(5)

BTHIT 7 4677216 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 02-05-2019 A/N T72(5)

BTHIT 7 4677217 COMPONENT TECHNOLOGY 06-05-2019 A/N T73(5)

BTHIT 7 5476122 USER INTERFACE DESIGN 22-05-2019 F/N EH76

BTHIT 7 5477189 IMAGE PROCESSING 20-05-2019 A/N ITE74

BTHIT 8 4437089 HIGH SPEED NETWORKS 17-05-2019 F/N EH86

BTHIT 8 4478207 REAL TIME SYSTEMS 17-05-2019 F/N EH81

BTHIT 8 4478208 DATA MINING AND WARE HOUSING 10-05-2019 F/N EH82

BTHIT 8 4478209 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING 07-05-2019 F/N EH83

BTHIT 8 4478210 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 07-05-2019 F/N EH84

BTHIT 8 4478211 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 28-05-2019 F/N EH85

BTHIT 8 4478214 C# AND .NET FRAMEWORK 17-05-2019 F/N EH88

BTHIT 8 4678242 SERVICE ORIENTED ARCHITECTURE 25-04-2019 F/N T81(5)

BTHIT 8 4678243 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 29-04-2019 F/N T82(5)

BTHIT 8 5477188 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND STRATEGIES 27-05-2019 F/N T83(5)



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHBM 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHBM 3 5653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHBM 3 5693060 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHBM 3 5693063 BIO CHEMISTRY 08-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHBM 3 5693061 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 11-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHBM 3 5653042 DATA STRUCTURES & OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 15-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHBM 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHBM 4 5694110 MEDICAL PHYSICS 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHBM 4 5654091 DIGITAL LOGIC THEORY & DESIGN 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHBM 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHBM 4 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHBM 4 5694114 BIOMEDICAL SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS 20-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHBM 5 5695160 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHBM 5 5695161 BIO CONTROL SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHBM 5 5695162 PATHOLOGY AND MICROBIOLOGY 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHBM 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHBM 5 5695164 MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 10-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHBM 5 5495058 ELEMENTS OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 14-05-2019 A/N BME52

BTHBM 6 5696203 DIAGONISTIC AND THERAPEUTIC EQUIPMENTS 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHBM 6 5696204 TELEMEDICINE 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHBM 6 5696205 BIOMEDICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHBM 6 5656188 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHBM 6 5696207 MEDICAL INFORMATICS AND EXPERT SYSTEM 11-05-2019 F/N T65

BTHBM 6 5496131 MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES 15-05-2019 F/N BME63

BTHBM 7 5697232 BIOMATERIALS AND ARTIFICIAL ORGANS 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHBM 7 5697233 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHBM 7 5497203 TISSUE ENGINEERING 10-05-2019 F/N BME73

BTHBM 7 5497205 RADIOLOGICAL EQUIPMENT 09-05-2019 A/N BME75

BTHBM 7 5497206 MEDICAL OPTICS 13-05-2019 A/N BME76

BTHBM 8 5698245 BIOMECHANICS 29-04-2019 F/N T83

BTHBM 8 5498257 REHABILITATION ENGINEERING 03-05-2019 F/N BME87

BTHBM 8 5698244 HOSPITAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 14-05-2019 F/N T82

BTHCE 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHCE 3 5663044 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHCE 3 5663045 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHCE 3 5663046 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHCE 3 5663047 PROCESS CALCULATIONS 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHCE 3 5663048 MOMENTUM TRANSFER 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHCE 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHCE 4 5664095 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHCE 4 5664096 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHCE 4 5664097 PROCESS HEAT TRANSFER 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHCE 4 5664098 MASS TRANSFER-I 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHCE 4 5664099 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHCE 5 5665145 MASS TRANSFER - II 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHCE 5 5665146 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHCE 5 5665147 CHEMICAL PROCESS INDUSTRIES 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHCE 5 5665148 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICE 07-05-2019 A/N T54
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DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCE 5 5665149 ENERGY TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 10-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHCE 5 5465031 POLYMER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 14-05-2019 A/N CHE03

BTHCE 6 5666190 NUMERICAL METHODS AND SPECIAL FUNCTIONS 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHCE 6 5666191 MASS TRANSFER - III 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHCE 6 5666192 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING II 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHCE 6 5666193 PROCESS DESIGN OF CHEMICAL EQUIPMENTS 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHCE 6 5465030 NUCLEAR ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N CHE02

BTHCE 6 5465037 PETROLEUM REFINERY ENGINEERING 15-05-2019 F/N CHE09

BTHCE 7 5667223 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHCE 7 5667226 POLLUTION CONTROL IN PROCESS INDUSTRIES 03-05-2019 F/N T74

BTHCE 7 5667225 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 06-05-2019 A/N T73

BTHCE 7 5465029 PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N CHE01

BTHCE 7 5465033 BIO PROCESS ENGINEERING 16-05-2019 A/N CHE05

BTHCE 7 5667224 PROCESS ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 20-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHCE 8 5668241 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA 25-04-2019 F/N T82

BTHCE 8 5465043 FLUIDIZATION ENGINEERING 03-05-2019 F/N CHE15

BTHCE 8 5465041 NEW SEPARATION TECHNIQUES 10-05-2019 F/N CHE13

BTHEI 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHEI 3 5653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHEI 3 5653043 FLUID MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHEI 3 5653040 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - I 08-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHEI 3 5653042 DATA STRUCTURES & OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 15-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHEI 3 5653041 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 11-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHEI 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHEI 4 5654090 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - II 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHEI 4 5654091 DIGITAL LOGIC THEORY & DESIGN 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHEI 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHEI 4 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHEI 4 5654094 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHEI 5 5655140 NUMERICAL METHODS 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHEI 5 5655141 CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHEI 5 5655142 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - I 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHEI 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHEI 5 5655144 VLSI DESIGN 10-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHEI 5 5455024 PROCESS ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES 14-05-2019 A/N T56

BTHEI 6 5656185 PROCESS CONTROL 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHEI 6 5456114 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 18-05-2019 F/N EIE65

BTHEI 6 5656187 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHEI 6 5656188 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHEI 6 5656189 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N T65

BTHEI 6 5656186 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - II 28-05-2019 F/N T62

BTHEI 7 5688243 PLC AND DCS 25-04-2019 F/N T71

BTHEI 7 5457182 POWER PLANT INSTRUMENTATION 25-05-2019 A/N EI73

BTHEI 7 5457185 INTRODUCTION TO NANO SCIENCE ANDTECHNOLOGY 09-05-2019 A/N EIE76

BTHEI 7 5657222 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION 30-04-2019 F/N T65

BTHEI 8 5458230 DESIGN OF PROCESS CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS 07-05-2019 F/N EIE82

BTHEI 8 5658240 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 21-05-2019 F/N T82

BTHEI 8 5458231 FIBER OPTICS & LASER INSTRUMENTATION 03-05-2019 F/N EIE83

BTHIC 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHIC 3 5653039 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHIC 3 5653043 FLUID MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 04-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHIC 3 5653040 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - I 08-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHIC 3 5653042 DATA STRUCTURES & OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 15-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHIC 3 5653041 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS 11-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHIC 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHIC 4 5654090 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS - II 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHIC 4 5654091 DIGITAL LOGIC THEORY & DESIGN 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHIC 4 5654092 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHIC 4 5654093 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHIC 4 5654094 ELECTRICAL MACHINES 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHIC 5 5655140 NUMERICAL METHODS 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHIC 5 5655141 CONTROL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHIC 5 5655142 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - I 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHIC 5 5655143 MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS APPLICATIONS 07-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHIC 5 5455026 TELEMETRY AND TELECONTROL 17-05-2019 A/N ICE53

BTHIC 5 5685159 ELECTRIC DRIVES & CONTROL 14-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHIC 6 5686198 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHIC 6 5456114 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 18-05-2019 F/N ICE65

BTHIC 6 5686200 ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHIC 6 5656188 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHIC 6 5657222 ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION 30-04-2019 F/N T65

BTHIC 6 5656189 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N ICE66

BTHIC 6 5656186 INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTATION - II 28-05-2019 F/N T62

BTHIC 7 5687230 COMPUTER CONTROL OF PROCESSES 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHIC 7 5457180 APPLIED SOFT COMPUTING 02-05-2019 A/N ICE71

BTHIC 7 5457182 POWER PLANT INSTRUMENTATION 25-05-2019 A/N ICE73

BTHIC 7 5658240 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND MANAGEMENT 21-05-2019 F/N T72

BTHIC 8 5688243 PLC AND DCS 25-04-2019 F/N T82

BTHIC 8 5458230 DESIGN OF PROCESS CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS 07-05-2019 F/N ICE82

BTHIC 8 5458231 FIBER OPTICS & LASER INSTRUMENTATION 03-05-2019 F/N ICE83

BTHMC 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHMC 3 5613019 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHMC 3 5613020 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHMC 3 5613021 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHMC 3 5613022 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHMC 3 5613023 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHMC 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHMC 4 5614070 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHMC 4 5614071 FLUID MACHINERY 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHMC 4 5614072 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHMC 4 5614073 MACHINE DRAWING 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHMC 4 5614074 MACHINING PROCESSES 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHMC 5 5615120 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHMC 5 5615121 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHMC 5 5615122 METROLOGY AND QUALITY CONTROL 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHMC 5 5615123 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 07-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHMC 5 5615124 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 10-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHMC 5 5415001 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING 14-05-2019 A/N MEE51

BTHMC 5 5415002 DIRECT ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 14-05-2019 A/N MEE52

BTHMC 5 5415004 INDUSTRIAL CASTING TECHNOLOGY 15-05-2019 F/N MEE54

BTHMC 5 5415005 NUCLEAR POWER ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 A/N MEE55



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHMC 6 5616168 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHMC 6 5616169 DESIGN OF TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHMC 6 5616170 THERMAL ENGINEERING 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHMC 6 5616171 COMPUTER INTEGRATED MANUFACTURING 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHMC 6 5616172 CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N T65

BTHMC 6 5416093 COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS 15-05-2019 F/N MEE62

BTHMC 6 5416092 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 18-05-2019 F/N MEE61

BTHMC 7 5617210 COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHMC 7 5617211 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHMC 7 5617212

REFRIGERATION AIR CONDITIONING AND CRYOGENIC 

ENGG. 06-05-2019 A/N T73

BTHMC 7 5417134 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT 09-05-2019 A/N MEE71

BTHMC 7 5417137 METAL FORMING PROCESSES 09-05-2019 A/N MEE74

BTHMC 7 5417139 SOLAR POWER ENGINEERING 09-05-2019 A/N MEE76

BTHMC 8 5618235 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 07-05-2019 F/N T81

BTHMC 8 5418212 MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY ENGINEERING 29-04-2019 F/N MEE85

BTHMC 8 5418213 MEMS AND MICRO-NANO FLUIDS 03-05-2019 F/N MEE86

BTHMC 8 5418207 ADVANCED WELDING TECHNIQUES 21-05-2019 F/N MEE81

BTHMC 8 5418211 FLUID POWER AUTOMATION 10-05-2019 F/N MEE84

BTHMC 8 5418216 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 10-05-2019 F/N MEE810

BTHMC 8 5418209 COMPOSITE MATERIALS 14-05-2019 F/N MEE83

BTHMC 8 5418208 AUTOMOTIVE FUELS POLLUTION AND CONTROL 17-05-2019 F/N MEE82

BTHEE 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHEE 3 5643034 ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHEE 3 5643035 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - I 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHEE 3 5643036 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHEE 3 5643037 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHEE 3 5643038 FLUID AND THERMAL MACHINES 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHEE 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHEE 4 5644085 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHEE 4 5644086 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHEE 4 5644087 LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHEE 4 5644088 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHEE 4 5644089 DATA STRUCTURES & OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHEE 5 5645135 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHEE 5 5645136 ANALOG & DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHEE 5 5645137 TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHEE 5 5645138 POWER ELECTRONICS 07-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHEE 5 5645139 MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION 10-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHEE 5 5445020 ELECTRICAL SAFETY & QUALITY MANAGEMENT 22-05-2019 F/N EE05

BTHEE 5 5445021 SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES 18-05-2019 F/N EE06

BTHEE 5 5445017 MODERN CONTROL SYSTEMS 14-05-2019 A/N EE02

BTHEE 5 5445018 FUZZY AND NEURAL SYSTEMS 14-05-2019 A/N EE03

BTHEE 5 5445019 ENERGY ENGINEERING 15-05-2019 F/N EE04

BTHEE 6 5646180 POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHEE 6 5445022 BIO-MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION 28-05-2019 F/N EEF07

BTHEE 6 5646181 UTILIZATION OF ELECTRICAL ENERGY 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHEE 6 5646182 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHEE 6 5646183 ELECTRICAL MACHINE DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHEE 6 5646184 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 11-05-2019 F/N T65

BTHEE 6 5445020 ELECTRICAL SAFETY & QUALITY MANAGEMENT 22-05-2019 F/N EE05

BTHEE 6 5445021 SPECIAL ELECTRICAL MACHINES 18-05-2019 F/N EE06

BTHEE 6 5445019 ENERGY ENGINEERING 15-05-2019 F/N EE04



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHEE 7 5447175 POWER SYSTEM RESTRUCTURING & DEREGULATION 10-05-2019 F/N EE16

BTHEE 7 5647218 INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHEE 7 5647219 SOLID STATE DRIVES 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHEE 7 5647220 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL 06-05-2019 A/N T73

BTHEE 7 5447171 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 17-05-2019 F/N EE12

BTHEE 7 5447168 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN USING VHDL 25-05-2019 A/N EE09

BTHEE 7 5447170 POWER SYSTEM ECONOMICS 03-05-2019 F/N EE11

BTHEE 7 5447178 SMART GRID 29-04-2019 F/N EE19

BTHEE 7 5447169 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 F/N EE10

BTHEE 7 5447174 HVDC TRANSMISSION 07-05-2019 F/N EE15

BTHEE 7 5447179 ADVANCED INSULATION SYSTEMS 25-05-2019 A/N EE20

BTHEE 8 5648239 PROTECTION AND SWITCHGEAR 25-04-2019 F/N T81

BTHEE 8 5447169 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 14-05-2019 F/N EE10

BTHEE 8 5447174 HVDC TRANSMISSION 07-05-2019 F/N EE15

BTHEE 8 5447175 POWER SYSTEM RESTRUCTURING & DEREGULATION 10-05-2019 F/N EE16

BTHEE 8 5447171 RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES 17-05-2019 F/N EE12

BTHEE 8 5447170 POWER SYSTEM ECONOMICS 03-05-2019 F/N EE11

BTHEE 8 5447178 SMART GRID 29-04-2019 F/N EE19

BTHEE 8 5447172 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 F/N EE13

BTHEE 8 5447177 POWER SYSTEM STABILITY 21-05-2019 F/N EE18

BTHCS 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHCS 3 5633029 ELECTRONICS DEVICES & CIRCUITS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHCS 3 5633030 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING AND DESIGN 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHCS 3 5633031 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHCS 3 5633032 DATA STRUCTURES 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHCS 3 5633033 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHCS 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHCS 4 5634080 MICROPROCESSORS & MICROCONTROLLERS 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHCS 4 5634081 AUTOMATA LANGUAGES & COMPUTATIONS 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHCS 4 5634082 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHCS 4 5634083 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHCS 4 5634084 GRAPHICS & IMAGE PROCESSING 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHCS 5 5635130 OPERATING SYSTEMS 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHCS 5 5635131 COMPUTER NETWORKS 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHCS 5 5635132 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 03-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHCS 5 5635133 LANGUAGE TRANSLATORS 14-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHCS 5 5635134 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 07-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHCS 6 5436098 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 08-05-2019 F/N CSE61

BTHCS 6 5436099 NETWORK DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT 11-05-2019 F/N CSE62

BTHCS 6 5436100 E-BUSINESS 22-05-2019 F/N CSE63

BTHCS 6 5436104 UNIX INTERNALS 08-05-2019 F/N CSE67

BTHCS 6 5436105 DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 15-05-2019 F/N CSE68

BTHCS 6 5436106 SOA AND WEB SERVICES 11-05-2019 F/N CSE69

BTHCS 6 5436107 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 18-05-2019 F/N CSE610

BTHCS 6 5436108 AGILE METHODOLOIGES 18-05-2019 F/N CSE611

BTHCS 6 5636177 ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHCS 6 5636178 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHCS 6 5636179 WEB TECHNOLOGY 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHCS 7 5437156 SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 16-05-2019 A/N CSE71

BTHCS 7 5437158 CLIENT SERVER COMPUTING 16-05-2019 A/N CSE73

BTHCS 7 5437159 REAL TIME COMPUTING AND COMMUNICATION 09-05-2019 A/N ED74

BTHCS 7 5437162 NETWORK PROTOCOLS 09-05-2019 A/N CSE77

BTHCS 7 5437165 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 09-05-2019 A/N CSE710

BTHCS 7 5637215 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 27-04-2019 A/N T71



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCS 7 5637216

COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORK TROUBLE 

SHOOTING 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHCS 7 5637217 PLATFORM TECHNOLOGY 27-05-2019 A/N T73

BTHCS 8 5438218 SOFT COMPUTING 03-05-2019 F/N CSE82

BTHCS 8 5438220 MOBILE COMPUTING 17-05-2019 F/N CSE84

BTHCS 8 5438221 GRID COMPUTING 03-05-2019 F/N CSE85

BTHCS 8 5438222 AGENT TECHNOLOGIES 10-05-2019 F/N CSE86

BTHCS 8 5438224 HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 14-05-2019 F/N CSE88

BTHCS 8 5438225 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 07-05-2019 F/N CSE89

BTHCS 8 5438226 BIG DATA MANAGEMENT 14-05-2019 F/N CSE810

BTHCS 8 5438227 CLOUD COMPUTING 07-05-2019 F/N CSE811

BTHCS 8 5638237 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81

BTHCS 8 5638238 INFORMATION SECURITY 29-04-2019 F/N T82

BTHCV 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHCV 3 5603014 GEO SCIENCE ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHCV 3 5603015 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHCV 3 5603016 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-I 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHCV 3 5603017 MECHANICS OF  FLUIDS 15-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHCV 3 5603018 SURVEYING-I 11-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHCV 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHCV 4 5604065 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHCV 4 5604066 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHCV 4 5604067 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-II 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHCV 4 5604068 HYDRAULIC & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHCV 4 5604069 SURVEYING-II 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHCV 5 5605115 DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHCV 5 5605116 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I 10-05-2019 A/N T52

BTHCV 5 5605117 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I 29-04-2019 A/N T53

BTHCV 5 5605118 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-II 03-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHCV 5 5605119 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I 07-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHCV 6 5406062 DESIGN OF PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES 08-05-2019 F/N CEG01

BTHCV 6 5406063 COASTAL AND OFFSHORE STRUCTURES 07-05-2019 F/N CEG02

BTHCV 6 5406064 INDUSTRIAL WASTE DISPOSAL AND TREATMENT 13-05-2019 A/N CEG03

BTHCV 6 5406065 SAFETY PRACTICES IN CONSTRUCTION 28-05-2019 F/N CEG04

BTHCV 6 5406066 CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND EQUIPMENTS 18-05-2019 F/N CEG05

BTHCV 6 5406067 GEOTECHNICAL PROCESSES AND APLLICATIONS 28-05-2019 F/N CEG06

BTHCV 6 5406068 REMOTE SENSING AND GIS 15-05-2019 F/N CEG07

BTHCV 6 5406071 SITE INVESTIGATION METHODS AND PRACTICES 21-05-2019 F/N CEG10

BTHCV 6 5406072 COASTAL ENGINEERING 11-05-2019 F/N CEG11

BTHCV 6 5406078 EARTH RETAINING STRUCTURES 11-05-2019 F/N CEF17

BTHCV 6 5406080 AIR AND NOISE POLLUTION 03-05-2019 F/N CEG19

BTHCV 6 5406081

FAILURE ASSESSMENT AND REHABILITATION  

STRUCTURES 22-05-2019 F/N CEG20

BTHCV 6 5406086

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF PREFABRICATED 

STRUCTURES 03-05-2019 F/N CEG25

BTHCV 6 5406091 IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE ENGINEERING 21-05-2019 F/N CEG30

BTHCV 6 5606165 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHCV 6 5606166 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHCV 6 5606167 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-II 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHCV 7 5406063 COASTAL AND OFFSHORE STRUCTURES 07-05-2019 F/N CEG02

BTHCV 7 5406065 SAFETY PRACTICES IN CONSTRUCTION 28-05-2019 F/N CEG04

BTHCV 7 5406066 CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND EQUIPMENTS 18-05-2019 F/N CEG05

BTHCV 7 5406067 GEOTECHNICAL PROCESSES AND APLLICATIONS 28-05-2019 F/N CEG06

BTHCV 7 5406070 ADVANCED DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURES 09-05-2019 A/N CEG09

BTHCV 7 5406076 GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N CEG15



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHCV 7 5406080 AIR AND NOISE POLLUTION 03-05-2019 F/N CEG19

BTHCV 7 5406081

FAILURE ASSESSMENT AND REHABILITATION  

STRUCTURES 22-05-2019 F/N CEG20

BTHCV 7 5607208 DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHCV 7 5607209 HYDROLOGY & WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHCV 8 5406062 DESIGN OF PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURES 08-05-2019 F/N CEG01

BTHCV 8 5406063 COASTAL AND OFFSHORE STRUCTURES 07-05-2019 F/N CEG02

BTHCV 8 5406065 SAFETY PRACTICES IN CONSTRUCTION 28-05-2019 F/N CEG04

BTHCV 8 5406067 GEOTECHNICAL PROCESSES AND APLLICATIONS 28-05-2019 F/N CEG06

BTHCV 8 5406071 SITE INVESTIGATION METHODS AND PRACTICES 21-05-2019 F/N CEG10

BTHCV 8 5406073 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 17-05-2019 F/N CEG12

BTHCV 8 5406075 ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 29-04-2019 F/N CEG14

BTHCV 8 5406076 GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 13-05-2019 A/N CEG15

BTHCV 8 5406080 AIR AND NOISE POLLUTION 03-05-2019 F/N CEG19

BTHCV 8 5406081

FAILURE ASSESSMENT AND REHABILITATION  

STRUCTURES 22-05-2019 F/N CEG20

BTHCV 8 5406082 BRIDGE ENGINEERING 10-05-2019 F/N CEG21

BTHCV 8 5406084 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 29-04-2019 F/N CEG23

BTHCV 8 5406085 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 07-05-2019 F/N CEG24

BTHCV 8 5406086

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF PREFABRICATED 

STRUCTURES 03-05-2019 F/N CEG25

BTHCV 8 5406087 EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT DESIGN OF STRUCTURES 10-05-2019 F/N CEG26

BTHCV 8 5406090 DISASTER MITIGATION AND MANAGEMENT 14-05-2019 F/N CEG29

BTHCV 8 5406091 IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE ENGINEERING 21-05-2019 F/N CEG30

BTHCV 8 5608234 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 25-04-2019 F/N T81

BTHEC 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHEC 3 5623024 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHEC 3 5623025

DATA STRUCTURES AND  OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHEC 3 5623026 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHEC 3 5623027 CIRCUIT THEORY 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHEC 3 5623028 ENGINEERING ELECTROMAGNETICS 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHEC 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHEC 4 5624075 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS & ANALYSIS 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHEC 4 5624076 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHEC 4 5624077 LINEAR & DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHEC 4 5624078 DIGITAL CIRCUITS 13-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHEC 4 5624079 ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 16-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHEC 5 5425007 CONSUMER ELECTRONICS 11-05-2019 F/N EC02

BTHEC 5 5425011 VLSI DESIGN 28-05-2019 F/N EC06

BTHEC 5 5425013 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 28-05-2019 A/N EC08

BTHEC 5 5425015 MOBILE COMPUTING 18-05-2019 F/N EC10

BTHEC 5 5625125 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHEC 5 5625126 DATA COMMUNICATION NETWORKS 29-04-2019 A/N T52

BTHEC 5 5625127 MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCONTROLLERS 07-05-2019 A/N T53

BTHEC 5 5625128 SYSTEM DESIGN USING INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 10-05-2019 A/N T54

BTHEC 5 5625129 TRANSMISSION LINES AND WAVEGUIDES 03-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHEC 6 5425006 OPERATING SYSTEMS 15-05-2019 F/N EC01

BTHEC 6 5425007 CONSUMER ELECTRONICS 11-05-2019 F/N EC02

BTHEC 6 5425008 SEMICONDUCTING MATERIALS & OPTOELECTRONICS 22-05-2019 F/N EC03

BTHEC 6 5425011 VLSI DESIGN 28-05-2019 F/N EC06

BTHEC 6 5425015 MOBILE COMPUTING 18-05-2019 F/N EC10

BTHEC 6 5626173 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHEC 6 5626174 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHEC 6 5626175 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHEC 6 5626176 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 08-05-2019 F/N T64



DEGREE SEM QPCODE SUBNAME DATE SESSION SUBSHORT

BTHEC 7 5427140 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 14-05-2019 A/N EC11

BTHEC 7 5427141 TELECOMMUNICATION & SWITCHING NETWORKS 07-05-2019 F/N EC12

BTHEC 7 5427142 SPECIAL TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 13-05-2019 A/N EC13

BTHEC 7 5427143 CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 20-05-2019 A/N EC14

BTHEC 7 5427144 SPREAD SPECTRUM COMMUNICATION 17-05-2019 F/N EC15

BTHEC 7 5427145 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 03-05-2019 F/N EC16

BTHEC 7 5427149 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATION 10-05-2019 F/N EC20

BTHEC 7 5427151 RF CIRCUIT DESIGN 16-05-2019 A/N ECG22

BTHEC 7 5427154 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 29-04-2019 F/N EC25

BTHEC 7 5627213 MICROWAVE & OPTICAL ENGINEERING 27-04-2019 A/N T71

BTHEC 7 5627214 EMBEDDED SYETEMS 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHEC 8 5427140 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 14-05-2019 A/N ECG11

BTHEC 8 5427141 TELECOMMUNICATION & SWITCHING NETWORKS 07-05-2019 F/N ECG12

BTHEC 8 5427144 SPREAD SPECTRUM COMMUNICATION 17-05-2019 F/N ECG15

BTHEC 8 5427145 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 03-05-2019 F/N EC16

BTHEC 8 5427149 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATION 10-05-2019 F/N EC20

BTHEC 8 5427150 OPTO ELECTRONICS DEVICES 21-05-2019 F/N ECG21

BTHEC 8 5427154 MEDICAL ELECTRONICS 29-04-2019 F/N ECG25

BTHEC 8 5628236

INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT AND ENGINEERING 

ECONOMICS 25-04-2019 F/N T82

BTHIT 3 5603013 MATHEMATICS-III 26-04-2019 A/N T31

BTHIT 3 5673049 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS 30-04-2019 A/N T32

BTHIT 3 5673050 DATA STRUCTURES 04-05-2019 A/N T33

BTHIT 3 5673051 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 08-05-2019 A/N T34

BTHIT 3 5673052 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 11-05-2019 A/N T35

BTHIT 3 5673053 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 15-05-2019 A/N T36

BTHIT 4 5604064 MATHEMATICS-IV 27-04-2019 F/N T41

BTHIT 4 5674100 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - I 02-05-2019 F/N T42

BTHIT 4 5674101 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 06-05-2019 F/N T43

BTHIT 4 5674102 MICROPROCESSORS & MICROCONTROLLERS 09-05-2019 F/N T44

BTHIT 4 5674103 JAVA PROGRAMMING 16-05-2019 F/N T45

BTHIT 4 5674104 SYSTEM SOFTWARE 13-05-2019 F/N T46

BTHIT 5 5475047 COMPUTER HARDWARE AND TROUBLE SHOOTING 28-05-2019 A/N ITE51

BTHIT 5 5475050 BUSINESS PROCESS 14-05-2019 A/N ITE54

BTHIT 5 5675150 COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING - II 25-04-2019 A/N T51

BTHIT 5 5675151 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 07-05-2019 A/N T52

BTHIT 5 5675152 OPERATING SYSTEMS 21-05-2019 F/N T53

BTHIT 5 5675153 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 29-04-2019 A/N T54

BTHIT 5 5675154 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 17-05-2019 A/N T55

BTHIT 6 5476115 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 11-05-2019 F/N ITE61

BTHIT 6 5476116 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 18-05-2019 F/N ITE62

BTHIT 6 5476118 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 11-05-2019 F/N ITE64

BTHIT 6 5476120 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 15-05-2019 F/N ITE66

BTHIT 6 5476122 USER INTERFACE DESIGN 22-05-2019 F/N EH76

BTHIT 6 5676194 COMPUTER NETWORKS 26-04-2019 F/N T61

BTHIT 6 5676195 WEB TECHNOLOGY 30-04-2019 F/N T62

BTHIT 6 5676196 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 04-05-2019 F/N T63

BTHIT 6 5676197 INFORMATION CODING TECHNIQUES 08-05-2019 F/N T64

BTHIT 7 5476122 USER INTERFACE DESIGN 22-05-2019 F/N EH76

BTHIT 7 5477187 SOFTWARE TESTING 13-05-2019 A/N ITE72

BTHIT 7 5477188 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND STRATEGIES 27-05-2019 F/N ITE73

BTHIT 7 5477189 IMAGE PROCESSING 20-05-2019 A/N ITE74

BTHIT 7 5477191 NETWORK MANAGEMENT AND PROTOCOLS 13-05-2019 A/N ITE76

BTHIT 7 5477193 CLOUD COMPUTING 09-05-2019 A/N ITE78
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BTHIT 7 5477194 BIG DATABASES 09-05-2019 A/N ITE79

BTHIT 7 5677227 MOBILE COMPUTING 07-05-2019 F/N T71

BTHIT 7 5677228 WEB SERVICES AND XML 02-05-2019 A/N T72

BTHIT 7 5677229 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY 06-05-2019 A/N T73

BTHIT 8 5477188 MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND STRATEGIES 27-05-2019 F/N ITE73

BTHIT 8 5478235 E-COMMERCE 29-04-2019 F/N ITE81

BTHIT 8 5478237 DATA MINING 29-04-2019 F/N ITE83

BTHIT 8 5478241 HIGH SPEED NETWORKS 29-04-2019 F/N ITE87

BTHIT 8 5678242 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 25-04-2019 F/N T82


